Place

OA
1 Owen
2 Meghan
3  Cougar
4 Justin
5 Wendy
6 Jayk
7 Jeff
8 Lynette
9 Tony
10 Paul
11 Ryan
12 Frank
13 Derek
14  Christine
15 Lynette
16 Brittany
17 Ashley
18 Cassidy
19 Chris
20 Sean
21 Rich
22 David
23 Daniel
24 Rachael
25 Steve
26 Serrah
27 Mariah
28 Bodee
29 Day
30 Christie

DNF Bertha

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Bradley
Hicks

Hall
Jablonowski

Wheeler-Jacobs

Reynolds
Black
Vanschoiack
Huff

Lind
Anderson
Morris

Call

Kollar
McDougal
Goicoechea
Dack

Hood
Tommila
Olson
White
Barrett
Barrett
Bazzett
Loebner
West
Crump
Maxwell
Doughman
Ebenroth
Sandoval

Silver City Endurance Runs 2013

100K

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
143
104
106
72
920
51
145
910
75
24
251
17
132
34
16
122
129
85
58
48
940
161
218
157
56
992
130

33
127
52

Place
Div Division
- Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
- Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
- Age 40-49
1 Age 30-39
1 Age 40-49
- Age 40-49
2 Age 40-49
3  Age 40-49
2 Age 30-39
3  Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
1 Age 40-49
2 Age 20-29
3  Age 20-29
5 Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
2 Age 20-29
6 Age 30-39
1 Age50-59
3  Age 20-29
4  Age 20-29
7  Age 30-39
5 Age 20-29
1 Age 30-39
1 Age50-59
8 Age 30-39
2 Age 40-49
DNF Age 40-49

6/24/2013

Place
Gender
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(26 JRF N

DNF

Gender
M
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Chip Time
12:08:30.719
12:54:10.663
13:21:13.768
13:25:22.659
13:44:07.850
13:46:26.326
13:47:19.716
14:03:50.990
14:07:41.991
14:16:22.772
14:37:48.531
15:34:39.762
15:34:40.706
15:34:42.105
16:07:57.057
16:10:59.984
16:11:00.002
16:27:34.868
16:50:51.222
17:25:49.505
17:46:05.030
18:46:47.314
18:46:48.652
18:49:34.907
19:07:44.043
19:18:29.748
19:32:25.560
20:40:56.326
21:08:48.764
21:15:25.802

00:00.000

Gun Time
12:09:14.116
12:54:10.663
13:21:17.523
13:25:23.515
13:44:10.438
13:46:26.326
13:47:20.640
14:03:50.990
14:07:42.996
14:16:22.772
14:37:48.531
15:34:40.563
15:34:40.706
15:34:42.105
16:07:57.057
16:10:59.984
16:11:00.002
16:27:40.160
16:50:51.222
17:25:49.505
17:46:05.030
18:46:49.278
18:46:50.762
18:49:38.301
19:07:46.440
19:18:32.065
19:32:28.957
20:41:00.924
21:08:52.177
21:15:28.202

00:00.000

Page 1 of 2



Place
OA
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name

George Velasco
Ray Ramirez
David Peterson

Timothy Spiker

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Silver City Endurance Runs 2013

100K

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
988
49
43
54

Place

Div Division
DNF Age 50-59
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 50-59

6/24/2013

Place
Gender
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Gender

=L

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 2 of 2



Place

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Owen
Cougar
Justin
Jayk
Jeff
Tony
Paul
Ryan
Frank
Derek
Cassidy
Chris
Sean
Rich
David
Daniel
Steve
Day
George
Ray
David
Timothy

Bradley
Hall
Jablonowski
Reynolds
Black
Huff

Lind
Anderson
Morris
Call

Hood
Tommila
Olson
White
Barrett
Barrett
Loebner
Doughman
Velasco
Ramirez
Peterson
Spiker

Silver City Endurance Runs 2013

Place
Bib Masters
143
106
72
51
145
75
24
251
17
132
85
58
48
940
161
218
56
33
988
49
43
54

Full Results - Male

Place
Div

~NWRFRPRONREFPORRWDNWNERER

(o]

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

100K

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

6/24/2013

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOOTA,WDNPE

PREPERRRERRRER
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Gender

LTI ZLILZLLZLLL

Chip Time
12:08:30.719
13:21:13.768
13:25:22.659
13:46:26.326
13:47:19.716
14:07:41.991
14:16:22.772
14:37:48.531
15:34:39.762
15:34:40.706
16:27:34.868
16:50:51.222
17:25:49.505
17:46:05.030
18:46:47.314
18:46:48.652
19:07:44.043
21:08:48.764

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
12:09:14.116
13:21:17.523
13:25:23.515
13:46:26.326
13:47:20.640
14:07:42.996
14:16:22.772
14:37:48.531
15:34:40.563
15:34:40.706
16:27:40.160
16:50:51.222
17:25:49.505
17:46:05.030
18:46:49.278
18:46:50.762
19:07:46.440
21:08:52.177

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Place
OA
2
5
8
14
15
16
17
24
26
27
28
30
DNF

First Name
Meghan
Wendy
Lynette
Christine
Lynette
Brittany
Ashley
Rachael
Serrah
Mariah
Bodee
Christie
Bertha

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Hicks

Wheeler-Jacobs

Vanschoiack
Kollar
McDougal
Goicoechea
Dack
Bazzett
West
Crump
Maxwell
Ebenroth
Sandoval

Silver City Endurance Runs 2013
100K
Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
104
920
910
34
16
122
129
157
992
130
9
127
52

Place

Div

1
1
2
3
4
5
1
1
2
N

D

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
F Age 40-49

6/24/2013

Place
Gender

PR
REBoo~v~ouorwNnek

DNF

Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
12:54:10.663
13:44:07.850
14:03:50.990
15:34:42.105
16:07:57.057
16:10:59.984
16:11:00.002
18:49:34.907
19:18:29.748
19:32:25.560
20:40:56.326
21:15:25.802

00:00.000

Gun Time
12:54:10.663
13:44:10.438
14:03:50.990
15:34:42.105
16:07:57.057
16:10:59.984
16:11:00.002
18:49:38.301
19:18:32.065
19:32:28.957
20:41:00.924
21:15:28.202

00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1

2
3
4
5

N

Z0~NOoO o WNPE

o

Gender First Name

=

F
=
F
=

MM =ZZ

=TI L

M T T T

Christine
Brittany
Ashley
Rachael
Serrah

Chris
Sean
Daniel

Meghan
Mariah

Owen
Justin
Jayk
Ryan
Frank
Derek
Cassidy
Rich
Steve
Day
Ray

Wendy
Lynette
Lynette
Christie
Bertha

Silver City Endurance Runs 2013

100K

Group Results

Last Name
Kollar
Goicoechea
Dack
Bazzett
West

Tommila
Olson
Barrett

Hicks
Crump

Bradley
Jablonowski
Reynolds
Anderson
Morris

Call

Hood
White
Loebner
Doughman
Ramirez

Wheeler-Jacobs

Vanschoiack
McDougal
Ebenroth
Sandoval

Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
34 14 4
122 16 6
129 17 7
157 24 8
992 26 9
58 19 12
48 20 13
218 23 16
104 2 1
130 27 10
143 1 1
72 4 3
51 6 4
251 11 8
17 12 9
132 13 10
85 18 11
940 21 14
56 25 17
33 29 18
49 DNF DNF
920 5 2
910 8 3
16 15 5
127 30 12
52 DNF DNF
6/24/2013

Chip Time
15:34:42.105
16:10:59.984
16:11:00.002
18:49:34.907
19:18:29.748

16:50:51.222
17:25:49.505
18:46:48.652

12:54:10.663
19:32:25.560

12:08:30.719
13:25:22.659
13:46:26.326
14:37:48.531
15:34:39.762
15:34:40.706
16:27:34.868
17:46:05.030
19:07:44.043
21:08:48.764

00:00.000

13:44:07.850
14:03:50.990
16:07:57.057
21:15:25.802

00:00.000

Gun Time
15:34:42.105
16:10:59.984
16:11:00.002
18:49:38.301
19:18:32.065

16:50:51.222
17:25:49.505
18:46:50.762

12:54:10.663
19:32:28.957

12:09:14.116
13:25:23.515
13:46:26.326
14:37:48.531
15:34:40.563
15:34:40.706
16:27:40.160
17:46:05.030
19:07:46.440
21:08:52.177

00:00.000

13:44:10.438
14:03:50.990
16:07:57.057
21:15:28.202

00:00.000

Page 1 of 2



Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

1
2
3
DNF
1

1
DNF
DNF

Gender First Name

m L

=L

Cougar
Jeff
Tony
Paul
David

Bodee
David

George
Timothy

Silver City Endurance Runs 2013

100K

Group Results

Last Name
Hall

Black

Huff

Lind
Peterson

Maxwell
Barrett

Velasco
Spiker

Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
106 3 2
145 7 5
75 9 6
24 10 7
43 DNF DNF
9 28 11
161 22 15
988 DNF DNF
54 DNF DNF

6/24/2013

Chip Time
13:21:13.768
13:47:19.716
14:07:41.991
14:16:22.772

00:00.000

20:40:56.326
18:46:47.314

00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
13:21:17.523
13:47:20.640
14:07:42.996
14:16:22.772

00:00.000

20:41:00.924
18:46:49.278

00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 2 of 2



Place
OA
11 Ryan
23 Daniel
22 David
24 Rachael
7 Jeff
1 Owen
13 Derek
27 Mariah
17 Ashley
29 Day
30 Christie
16 Brittany
3  Cougar
2 Meghan
18 Cassidy
9 Tony
4 Justin
14  Christine
10 Paul
25 Steve
28 Bodee
15 Lynette
12  Frank
20 Sean
DNF David
DNF Ray
6 Jayk
DNF Bertha
DNF Timothy
19 Chris
8 Lynette

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Anderson
Barrett
Barrett
Bazzett
Black
Bradley
Call
Crump
Dack
Doughman
Ebenroth
Goicoechea
Hall

Hicks
Hood

Huff
Jablonowski
Kollar

Lind
Loebner
Maxwell
McDougal
Morris
Olson
Peterson
Ramirez
Reynolds
Sandoval
Spiker
Tommila
Vanschoiack

Silver City Endurance Runs 2013
100K
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
251
218
161
157
145
143
132
130
129
33
127
122
106
104
85
75
72
34
24
56
9
16
17
48
43
49
51
52
54
58
910

Place

Div Division
2 Age 30-39
3  Age 20-29
1 Age50-59
4  Age 20-29
1 Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
1 Age 30-39
3  Age 20-29
8 Age 30-39
2 Age 40-49
2 Age 20-29
- Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
2 Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
3  Age 40-49
7  Age 30-39
1 Age50-59
1 Age40-49
3  Age 30-39
2 Age 20-29

DNF Age 40-49

DNF Age 30-39
1 Age 30-39

DNF Age 40-49

DNF Age 50-59
1 Age 20-29
- Age 40-49

6/24/2013

Place
Gender
8
16
15
8
5
1
10
10
7
18
12

- P
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13
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
12

Gender
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Chip Time
14:37:48.531
18:46:48.652
18:46:47.314
18:49:34.907
13:47:19.716
12:08:30.719
15:34:40.706
19:32:25.560
16:11:00.002
21:08:48.764
21:15:25.802
16:10:59.984
13:21:13.768
12:54:10.663
16:27:34.868
14:07:41.991
13:25:22.659
15:34:42.105
14:16:22.772
19:07:44.043
20:40:56.326
16:07:57.057
15:34:39.762
17:25:49.505

00:00.000
00:00.000
13:46:26.326
00:00.000
00:00.000
16:50:51.222
14:03:50.990

Gun Time
14:37:48.531
18:46:50.762
18:46:49.278
18:49:38.301
13:47:20.640
12:09:14.116
15:34:40.706
19:32:28.957
16:11:00.002
21:08:52.177
21:15:28.202
16:10:59.984
13:21:17.523
12:54:10.663
16:27:40.160
14:07:42.996
13:25:23.515
15:34:42.105
14:16:22.772
19:07:46.440
20:41:00.924
16:07:57.057
15:34:40.563
17:25:49.505

00:00.000
00:00.000
13:46:26.326
00:00.000
00:00.000
16:50:51.222
14:03:50.990

Page 1 of 2



Silver City Endurance Runs 2013
100K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNF George Velasco 988 DNF Age 50-59 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
26 Serrah West 992 5 Age 20-29 9 F 19:18:29.748 19:18:32.065
5 Wendy Wheeler-Jacobs 920 - Age 40-49 2 F 13:44:07.850 13:44:10.438
21 Rich White 940 6 Age 30-39 14 M 17:46:05.030 17:46:05.030

www.ProRaceTiming.com 6/24/2013 Page 2 of 2



Place

o
>

Rick
Mark
Joshua
Jay
Heather
Jason
Bob
John
Jacob
Jose
Bow
Jenn
Bill
Kabina
Kevin
Sam
Tina
Kayce
Nicole
V
Steven
Billie
Royce
Ginger
Suzanne
Mike
Suzanne
Sabrina
Sparkle
Gary
Amy

e
SEBoco~v~ourwNr
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www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Valentine
Wheeler
Saak
Morgan
Culig
Weekes
Youngman
Odle
Robinson
Cervantes
Angemi
Maley
Rupp
Parker
Pfleger
Collier
Gosselin
Anderson
Lunstrum
Lynn
Boyenger
Leinum
Davis

Floerchinger-Franks

Dalebout
Kirkmire
Nienhouse
Gurn
Paterson
Holloway
Hays

Silver City Endurance Runs 2013

50K

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
817
821
785
678
635
819
644
831
762
625
740
676
784
631
750
633
647
601
672
673
619
670
640
645
636
663
679
649
734
657
656

Place
Div

WNRPRREN ! o

o
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

6/24/2013

Place
Gender

[

O©CoOoO~NOOOFR,M~AWNDN

Gender
M
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Chip Time
6:02:27.607
6:14:10.395
6:16:48.386
6:23:00.422
6:29:33.000
6:30:25.101
6:37:22.809
6:44:01.423
6:48:25.662
6:59:30.721
7:11:09.873
7:21:11.359
7:22:27.359
7:22:27.376
7:50:45.363
8:12:12.451
8:25:40.971
8:25:42.125
8:35:52.425
9:02:08.760
9:08:45.092
9:42:49.548
9:47:18.423
9:51:38.495
9:51:34.218
10:09:01.298
10:09:07.354
10:09:02.674
10:16:14.739
10:17:12.391
10:47:53.574

Gun Time
6:02:27.607
6:14:10.615
6:16:50.502
6:23:00.422
6:29:33.000
6:30:30.016
6:37:25.927
6:44:01.423
6:48:25.662
6:59:30.721
7:11:10.100
7:21:11.359
7:22:27.359
7:22:27.376
7:50:45.363
8:12:12.451
8:25:45.546
8:25:45.563
8:35:58.521
9:02:08.760
9:08:49.623
9:42:52.795
9:47:24.649
9:51:43.112
9:51:43.146
10:09:05.978
10:09:07.354
10:09:07.358
10:16:19.372
10:17:12.391
10:47:57.134

Page 1 of 2



Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

DNF

First Name Last Name

Kandace
Bill
Dondi
Andrea
Tina
Andrea
Marci
Randy
Mike
Jim
Michelle
Craig

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Rodriguez
Leahy
Black
Simmonsen
Hamilton
Parnett
Blandford
Thorn
Blessing
Updegrove
Anderson
Pierson

Silver City Endurance Runs 2013

50K

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
767
665
605
802
652
731
611
807
616
809
602
754

Place
Div
5

3
4
5
3
2
6
4
5
1
6
N

DNF

Division

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 70-79
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

6/24/2013

Place
Gender
15
18
16
17
18
19
20
19
20
21
21
DNF

Gender

=i 1 ===l & e n B e 1 e ¢ =l

Chip Time
11:00:29.876
11:21:51.089
12:14:06.094
12:14:06.240
13:02:07.393
13:02:13.631
13:28:35.329
13:42:36.285
13:42:37.942
13:54:42.082
15:50:45.340

00:00.000

Gun Time
11:00:35.934
11:21:51.089
12:14:15.102
12:14:15.333
13:02:13.626
13:02:13.631
13:28:41.473
13:42:37.743
13:42:37.942
13:54:42.082
15:50:47.282

00:00.000

Page 2 of 2



Place

o
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DNF

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Rick
Mark
Joshua
Jay
Jason
Bob
John
Jacob
Jose
Bow
Bill
Kevin
Sam
Steven
Royce
Mike
Gary
Bill
Randy
Mike
Jim
Craig

Valentine
Wheeler
Saak
Morgan
Weekes
Youngman
Odle
Robinson
Cervantes
Angemi
Rupp
Pfleger
Collier
Boyenger
Davis
Kirkmire
Holloway
Leahy
Thorn
Blessing
Updegrove
Pierson

Silver City Endurance Runs 2013

Place
Bib Masters
817
821
785
678
819
644
831
762
625
740
784
750
633
619
640
663
657
665
807
616
809
754

Full Results - Male

Place
Div

1
2
1
1
1
2
3
4
2
1
5
3
6
2
3
4
5
1
N

DNF

50K

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 70-79
Age 40-49

6/24/2013

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOOTA,WDNPE

NNRPRPRRPRERRRERRRRER
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DNF

Gender

LTI ZLILLELLL

Chip Time
6:02:27.607
6:14:10.395
6:16:48.386
6:23:00.422
6:30:25.101
6:37:22.809
6:44:01.423
6:48:25.662
6:59:30.721
7:11:09.873
7:22:27.359
7:50:45.363
8:12:12.451
9:08:45.092
9:47:18.423
10:09:01.298
10:17:12.391
11:21:51.089
13:42:36.285
13:42:37.942
13:54:42.082
00:00.000

Gun Time
6:02:27.607
6:14:10.615
6:16:50.502
6:23:00.422
6:30:30.016
6:37:25.927
6:44:01.423
6:48:25.662
6:59:30.721
7:11:10.100
7:22:27.359
7:50:45.363
8:12:12.451
9:08:49.623
9:47:24.649
10:09:05.978
10:17:12.391
11:21:51.089
13:42:37.743
13:42:37.942
13:54:42.082
00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Place
OA

12
14
17
18
19
20
22
24
25
27
28
29
31
32
34
35
36
37
38
42

First Name Last Name

Heather
Jenn
Kabina
Tina
Kayce
Nicole

\%

Billie
Ginger
Suzanne
Suzanne
Sabrina
Sparkle
Amy
Kandace
Dondi
Andrea
Tina
Andrea
Marci
Michelle

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Culig
Maley
Parker
Gosselin
Anderson
Lunstrum
Lynn
Leinum
Floerchinger-Franks
Dalebout
Nienhouse
Gurn
Paterson
Hays
Rodriguez
Black
Simmonsen
Hamilton
Parnett
Blandford
Anderson

Silver City Endurance Runs 2013

50K

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
635
676
631
647
601
672
673
670
645
636
679
649
734
656
767
605
802
652
731
611
602

Place
Div

CONWUNURANWNWRNRERRER

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

6/24/2013

Place
Gender

[

O©CoO~NOUTA~,WN

Gender
F

MTMTTTMTTMTTTMTTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
6:29:33.000
7:21:11.359
7:22:27.376
8:25:40.971
8:25:42.125
8:35:52.425
9:02:08.760
9:42:49.548
9:51:38.495
9:51:34.218
10:09:07.354
10:09:02.674
10:16:14.739
10:47:53.574
11:00:29.876
12:14:06.094
12:14:06.240
13:02:07.393
13:02:13.631
13:28:35.329
15:50:45.340

Gun Time
6:29:33.000
7:21:11.359
7:22:27.376
8:25:45.546
8:25:45.563
8:35:58.521
9:02:08.760
9:42:52.795
9:51:43.112
9:51:43.146
10:09:07.354
10:09:07.358
10:16:19.372
10:47:57.134
11:00:35.934
12:14:15.102
12:14:15.333
13:02:13.626
13:02:13.631
13:28:41.473
15:50:47.282
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Division
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

1

U WNBE WN P~ OO, WN PP N

=

Silver City Endurance Runs 2013

Gender First Name Last Name

=
F

MM TTTTT <=L MM TTTTM <Z

=L

Kabina
Nicole

Jacob
Kevin

Jenn
Kayce
Suzanne
Sabrina
Amy
Kandace
Michelle

Joshua
Jay
Jason
Royce

Heather
Tina
Billie
Suzanne
Dondi
Andrea
Marci

Rick

Mark
John
Jose

Parker
Lunstrum

Robinson
Pfleger

Maley
Anderson
Nienhouse
Gurn

Hays
Rodriguez
Anderson

Saak
Morgan
Weekes
Davis

Culig
Gosselin
Leinum
Dalebout
Black
Simmonsen
Blandford

Valentine
Wheeler
Odle
Cervantes

50K

Group Results

Bib
631
672

762
750

676
601
679
649
656
767
602

785
678
819
640

635
647
670
636
605
802
611

817
821
831
625

6/24/2013

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
14 3
19 6

9 8
15 12
12 2
18 5
27 11
28 12
31 14
32 15
42 21

3 3

4 4

6 5
23 15

5 1
17 4
22 8
25 10
34 16
35 17
38 20

1 1

2 2

8 7
10 9

Chip Time
7:22:27.376
8:35:52.425

6:48:25.662
7:50:45.363

7:21:11.359

8:25:42.125
10:09:07.354
10:09:02.674
10:47:53.574
11:00:29.876
15:50:45.340

6:16:48.386
6:23:00.422
6:30:25.101
9:47:18.423

6:29:33.000
8:25:40.971
9:42:49.548
9:51:34.218
12:14:06.094
12:14:06.240
13:28:35.329

6:02:27.607
6:14:10.395
6:44:01.423
6:59:30.721

Gun Time
7:22:27.376
8:35:58.521

6:48:25.662
7:50:45.363

7:21:11.359

8:25:45.563
10:09:07.354
10:09:07.358
10:47:57.134
11:00:35.934
15:50:47.282

6:16:50.502
6:23:00.422
6:30:30.016
9:47:24.649

6:29:33.000
8:25:45.546
9:42:52.795
9:51:43.146
12:14:15.102
12:14:15.333
13:28:41.473

6:02:27.607
6:14:10.615
6:44:01.423
6:59:30.721
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69

Age 70-79

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

wWN -
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=

Silver City Endurance Runs 2013

50K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

M

M
M
M
M

=LKL

m T

Bow
Bill
Steven
Mike
Craig

Y,
Sparkle
Tina

Bob
Gary
Bill
Randy
Mike

Ginger
Andrea

Sam

Jim

Bib
Angemi 740
Rupp 784
Boyenger 619
Kirkmire 663
Pierson 754
Lynn 673
Paterson 734
Hamilton 652
Youngman 644
Holloway 657
Leahy 665
Thorn 807
Blessing 616
Floerchinger-Franks 645
Parnett 731
Collier 633
Updegrove 809

6/24/2013

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
11 10
13 11
21 14
26 16
DNF DNF
20 7
29 13
36 18
7 6
30 17
33 18
39 19
40 20
24 9
37 19
16 13
41 21

Chip Time
7:11:09.873
7:22:27.359
9:08:45.092
10:09:01.298
00:00.000

9:02:08.760
10:16:14.739
13:02:07.393

6:37:22.809
10:17:12.391
11:21:51.089
13:42:36.285
13:42:37.942

9:51:38.495
13:02:13.631

8:12:12.451

13:54:42.082

Gun Time
7:11:10.100
7:22:27.359
9:08:49.623
10:09:05.978
00:00.000

9:02:08.760
10:16:19.372
13:02:13.626

6:37:25.927
10:17:12.391
11:21:51.089
13:42:37.743
13:42:37.942

9:51:43.112
13:02:13.631

8:12:12.451

13:54:42.082
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Place
OA
18
42
11
34
38
40
21
10
16

25
23
24
17
28
36
31
30
26
33
22
19
20
12

27

14
37
29
15

First Name Last Name

Kayce
Michelle
Bow
Dondi
Marci
Mike
Steven
Jose
Sam
Heather
Suzanne
Royce
Ginger
Tina
Sabrina
Tina
Amy
Gary
Mike
Bill

Billie
Nicole
\

Jenn
Jay
Suzanne
John
Kabina
Andrea
Sparkle
Kevin

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Anderson
Anderson
Angemi
Black
Blandford
Blessing
Boyenger
Cervantes
Collier
Culig
Dalebout
Davis

Floerchinger-Franks

Gosselin
Gurn
Hamilton
Hays
Holloway
Kirkmire
Leahy
Leinum
Lunstrum
Lynn
Maley
Morgan
Nienhouse
Odle
Parker
Parnett
Paterson
Pfleger

Silver City Endurance Runs 2013

50K

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
601
602
740
605
611
616
619
625
633
635
636
640
645
647
649
652
656
657
663
665
670
672
673
676
678
679
831
631
731
734
750

Place
Div

=
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=N

N NN

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 20-29

6/24/2013

Place
Gender
5
21
10
16
20
20
14
9
13
1
10
15
9
4
12
18
14
17
16

= = =
Pw~EsrNvNo b

12

Gender
F

=i o e e = o IOl e o e e === e e e e =l e 5 Bl # [l 1 Bl 1

Chip Time
8:25:42.125
15:50:45.340
7:11:09.873
12:14:06.094
13:28:35.329
13:42:37.942
9:08:45.092
6:59:30.721
8:12:12.451
6:29:33.000
9:51:34.218
9:47:18.423
9:51:38.495
8:25:40.971
10:09:02.674
13:02:07.393
10:47:53.574
10:17:12.391
10:09:01.298
11:21:51.089
9:42:49.548
8:35:52.425
9:02:08.760
7:21:11.359
6:23:00.422
10:09:07.354
6:44:01.423
7:22:27.376
13:02:13.631
10:16:14.739
7:50:45.363

Gun Time
8:25:45.563
15:50:47.282
7:11:10.100
12:14:15.102
13:28:41.473
13:42:37.942
9:08:49.623
6:59:30.721
8:12:12.451
6:29:33.000
9:51:43.146
9:47:24.649
9:51:43.112
8:25:45.546
10:09:07.358
13:02:13.626
10:47:57.134
10:17:12.391
10:09:05.978
11:21:51.089
9:42:52.795
8:35:58.521
9:02:08.760
7:21:11.359
6:23:00.422
10:09:07.354
6:44:01.423
7:22:27.376
13:02:13.631
10:16:19.372
7:50:45.363
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNF Craig
9 Jacob
32 Kandace
13 Bill
3 Joshua
35 Andrea
39 Randy
41  Jim
1 Rick
6 Jason
2 Mark
7 Bob

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Pierson
Robinson
Rodriguez
Rupp
Saak
Simmonsen
Thorn
Updegrove
Valentine
Weekes
Wheeler
Youngman

Silver City Endurance Runs 2013

50K

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
754
762
767
784
785
802
807
809
817
819
821
644

Place
Div Division
DNF Age 40-49
1 Age 20-29
5 Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
5 Age 40-49
4  Age 50-59
1 Age70-79
- Age 40-49
2 Age 30-39
- Age 40-49
1 Age50-59
6/24/2013

Place
Gender
DNF
8
15
11
3
17
19
21
1

5
2
6

Gender

=TI TNEEINEL

Chip Time
00:00.000
6:48:25.662
11:00:29.876
7:22:27.359
6:16:48.386
12:14:06.240
13:42:36.285
13:54:42.082
6:02:27.607
6:30:25.101
6:14:10.395
6:37:22.809

Gun Time
00:00.000
6:48:25.662
11:00:35.934
7:22:27.359
6:16:50.502
12:14:15.333
13:42:37.743
13:54:42.082
6:02:27.607
6:30:30.016
6:14:10.615
6:37:25.927

Page 2 of 2



Place

OA First Name Last Name

O©CoO~NOOTA,WNPE

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Cody
Trevor
Zeb
John
Jonathon
Jeffrey
David
Matthew
Brian
Eric
Travis
Eliot
Kendra
Dave
Nick
Mark
Roger
Mark
Danielle
Annie
John
Andy
Evelyn
Bryant
Dan
Kate
Emily
Ben
Nate
Scott
Cindy

Lind
Pincock
Perez
Kaeding
Hallin
Brownson
Emerson
Fredback
Davis
Fredback
Casch
Bailey
Grant
Strawn
Church
Seabaugh
Casch
Streeter
Marquette
McDevitt
McDevitt
Johnson
Johnson
Kuechle
Lechefsky
Haas
Morgan
Moore
Unger
Willis

Van Lith

Silver City Endurance Runs 2013
30K
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
464
489
484
416
403
307
352
365
351
363
332
304
396
499
335
491
328
500
465
467
472
410
412
437
448
402
480
478
510
513
511

Place
Div
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Division

Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

6/24/2013

Place
Gender

=

O©CoO~NOOTA~,WN

Gender
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Chip Time
2:47:16.249
2:48:15.149
2:57:31.804
3:13:59.221
3:15:57.559
3:25:38.097
3:28:48.070
3:31:55.753
3:32:14.426
3:33:30.600
3:34:04.470
3:34:49.026
3:35:08.611
3:37:15.638
3:45:13.905
3:46:58.787
3:53:47.562
3:53:51.763
3:58:42.268
4:02:13.249
4:02:14.479
4:09:47.989
4:09:44.692
4:12:59.053
4:14:34.382
4:32:35.010
4:32:49.022
4:34:01.728
4:35:10.062
4:38:42.547
4:54:10.191

Gun Time

2:47:16.249
2:48:21.432
2:57:33.654
3:13:59.914
3:16:02.293
3:25:42.826
3:28:53.154
3:32:02.150
3:32:14.853
3:33:37.000
3:34:04.470
3:34:50.324
3:35:08.611
3:37:16.086
3:45:13.905
3:47:05.272
3:53:49.456
3:54:01.065
3:58:42.268
4:02:16.537
4:02:17.899
4:09:47.989
4:09:48.002
4:13:01.175
4:14:42.429
4:32:35.010
4:32:49.022
4:34:09.381
4:35:19.499
4:38:42.547
4:54:16.595
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Dwight
Loring
Robert
Dee
Sarah
Tricia
Jackie
Doug
Deborah
Donna
Lori
Joyce
Todd
Nancy
Jeannie
Matt
Bart
Ronda
Kim
Mary

Schuh
Lamb
Clifford
Warner
Leonhardt

Shaughnessy

Buckendorf
Trees
Mitchell
Braswell
Neves
Gebhardt
Graeff
Emerson
Buckendorf
Shields
Buckendorf
Buckendorf
Wood
Graeff

Silver City Endurance Runs 2013
30K
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
516
439
341
512
461
495
400
505
474
520
482
368
386
356
319
497
309
323
514
385

Place
Div
2

NWWEFELRNOORDMPRPWOWRERPFPODN

=
N

P ~NOoO O

Division

Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 70-79

6/24/2013

Place
Gender
25
8
26
9
10
11
12
27
13
14
15
16
28
17
18
29
30
19
20
21

Gender

i B B B e 1 = e e e e e W e 1 e 1 I

Chip Time
4:56:46.670
4:57:15.934
5:06:15.676
5:12:11.822
5:12:16.888
5:13:50.683
5:17:32.350
5:20:14.877
5:39:53.352
5:42:23.116
5:56:00.396
5:55:52.726
5:55:54.274
6:06:24.293
6:06:33.946
6:17:58.462
7:09:23.330
8:06:03.898
8:45:53.466
8:45:46.901

Gun Time

4:56:46.670
4:57:15.934
5:06:17.603
5:12:16.882
5:12:16.888
5:13:53.978
5:17:32.350
5:20:22.512
5:39:57.038
5:42:28.266
5:56:00.396
5:56:00.419
5:56:00.436
6:06:24.293
6:06:33.946
6:18:07.960
7:09:31.212
8:06:03.898
8:45:53.466
8:45:53.484
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
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www.ProRaceTiming.com

Cody
Trevor
Zeb
John
Jonathon
Jeffrey
David
Matthew
Brian
Eric
Travis
Eliot
Dave
Nick
Mark
Roger
Mark
John
Andy
Bryant
Dan
Ben
Nate
Scott
Dwight
Robert
Doug
Todd
Matt
Bart

Lind
Pincock
Perez
Kaeding
Hallin
Brownson
Emerson
Fredback
Davis
Fredback
Casch
Bailey
Strawn
Church
Seabaugh
Casch
Streeter
McDevitt
Johnson
Kuechle
Lechefsky
Moore
Unger
Willis
Schuh
Clifford
Trees
Graeff
Shields

Silver City Endurance Runs 2013
30K
Full Results - Male

Place
Bib Masters
464
489
484
416
403
307
352
365
351
363
332
304
499
335
491
328
500
472
410
437
448
478
510
513
516
341
505
386
497

Buckendorf 309

Place
Div

P OPRRONNWONMONREREERPRARPLWNPE

e
= o

W s OoINNW

=
SN N

Division

Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

6/24/2013

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOTA,WDNPE
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Gender

LTI ZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZLILZLIZLILLELLEL

Chip Time
2:47:16.249
2:48:15.149
2:57:31.804
3:13:59.221
3:15:57.559
3:25:38.097
3:28:48.070
3:31:55.753
3:32:14.426
3:33:30.600
3:34:04.470
3:34:49.026
3:37:15.638
3:45:13.905
3:46:58.787
3:53:47.562
3:53:51.763
4:02:14.479
4:09:47.989
4:12:59.053
4:14:34.382
4:34:01.728
4:35:10.062
4:38:42.547
4:56:46.670
5:06:15.676
5:20:14.877
5:55:54.274
6:17:58.462
7:09:23.330

Gun Time

2:47:16.249
2:48:21.432
2:57:33.654
3:13:59.914
3:16:02.293
3:25:42.826
3:28:53.154
3:32:02.150
3:32:14.853
3:33:37.000
3:34:04.470
3:34:50.324
3:37:16.086
3:45:13.905
3:47:05.272
3:53:49.456
3:54:01.065
4:02:17.899
4:09:47.989
4:13:01.175
4:14:42.429
4:34:09.381
4:35:19.499
4:38:42.547
4:56:46.670
5:06:17.603
5:20:22.512
5:56:00.436
6:18:07.960
7:09:31.212
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Place
OA
13
19
20
23
26
27
31
33
35
36
37
38
40
41
42
43
45
46
49
50
51

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Kendra
Danielle
Annie
Evelyn
Kate
Emily
Cindy
Loring
Dee
Sarah
Tricia
Jackie
Deborah
Donna
Lori
Joyce
Nancy
Jeannie
Ronda
Kim
Mary

Grant
Marquette
McDevitt
Johnson
Haas
Morgan
Van Lith
Lamb
Warner
Leonhardt

Shaughnessy

Buckendorf
Mitchell
Braswell
Neves
Gebhardt
Emerson
Buckendorf
Buckendorf
Wood
Graeff

Silver City Endurance Runs 2013
30K
Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
396
465
467
412
402
480
511
439
512
461
495
400
474
520
482
368
356
319
323
514
385

Place
Div

P~NONWRPRNUORMRPRWRENWNERERE

Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 70-79

6/24/2013

Place
Gender
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Gender
F
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Chip Time
3:35:08.611
3:58:42.268
4:02:13.249
4:09:44.692
4:32:35.010
4:32:49.022
4:54:10.191
4:57:15.934
5:12:11.822
5:12:16.888
5:13:50.683
5:17:32.350
5:39:53.352
5:42:23.116
5:56:00.396
5:55:52.726
6:06:24.293
6:06:33.946
8:06:03.898
8:45:53.466
8:45:46.901

Gun Time

3:35:08.611
3:58:42.268
4:02:16.537
4:09:48.002
4:32:35.010
4:32:49.022
4:54:16.595
4:57:15.934
5:12:16.882
5:12:16.888
5:13:53.978
5:17:32.350
5:39:57.038
5:42:28.266
5:56:00.396
5:56:00.419
6:06:24.293
6:06:33.946
8:06:03.898
8:45:53.466
8:45:53.484
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Division
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
2

WN -

e
SEBowo~v~ouorwNnk

30K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

F
F

M

T

<<Z

M T T T

=TI LL

Jackie
Jeannie

Cody

Danielle
Sarah

Eric
Travis

Kendra
Annie
Kate
Emily
Cindy

Trevor
Zeb
John
Jonathon
Jeffrey
Matthew
Eliot
Nick
Mark
John
Bryant
Ben
Nate
Matt

Bib
Buckendorf 400
Buckendorf 319
Lind 464
Marquette 465
Leonhardt 461
Fredback 363
Casch 332
Grant 396
McDeuvitt 467
Haas 402
Morgan 480
Van Lith 511
Pincock 489
Perez 484
Kaeding 416
Hallin 403
Brownson 307
Fredback 365
Bailey 304
Church 335
Streeter 500
McDevitt 472
Kuechle 437
Moore 478
Unger 510
Shields 497

6/24/2013

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
38 12
46 18

1 1
19 2
36 10
10 10
11 11
13 1
20 3
26 5
27 6
31 7

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

8 8
12 12
15 14
18 17
21 18
24 20
28 22
29 23
47 29

Silver City Endurance Runs 2013

Chip Time
5:17:32.350
6:06:33.946

2:47:16.249

3:58:42.268
5:12:16.888

3:33:30.600
3:34:04.470

3:35:08.611
4:02:13.249
4:32:35.010
4:32:49.022
4:54:10.191

2:48:15.149
2:57:31.804
3:13:59.221
3:15:57.559
3:25:38.097
3:31:55.753
3:34:49.026
3:45:13.905
3:53:51.763
4:02:14.479
4:12:59.053
4:34:01.728
4:35:10.062
6:17:58.462

Gun Time
5:17:32.350
6:06:33.946

2:47:16.249

3:58:42.268
5:12:16.888

3:33:37.000
3:34:04.470

3:35:08.611
4:02:16.537
4:32:35.010
4:32:49.022
4:54:16.595

2:48:21.432
2:57:33.654
3:13:59.914
3:16:02.293
3:25:42.826
3:32:02.150
3:34:50.324
3:45:13.905
3:54:01.065
4:02:17.899
4:13:01.175
4:34:09.381
4:35:19.499
6:18:07.960
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

No b wWwN PP

a b wnNn k-

wWN P
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30K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

B e e e R B |

=LKL

m T T

M =L

=L

Evelyn
Loring
Tricia
Deborah
Donna
Ronda
Kim

Brian
Dave
Mark
Andy
Robert

Dee
Lori
Nancy

David
Roger
Scott
Doug
Bart

Joyce
Dan

Dwight
Todd

Bib
Johnson 412
Lamb 439
Shaughnessy 495
Mitchell 474
Braswell 520
Buckendorf 323
Wood 514
Davis 351
Strawn 499
Seabaugh 491
Johnson 410
Clifford 341
Warner 512
Neves 482
Emerson 356
Emerson 352
Casch 328
Willis 513
Trees 505
Buckendorf 309
Gebhardt 368
Lechefsky 448
Schuh 516
Graeff 386

6/24/2013

Place

OA Masters Gender

23
33
37
40
41
49
50

9
14
16
22
34

35
42
45

7
17
30
39
48

43
25

32
44

Silver City Endurance Runs 2013

Place

Place

4
8
11
13
14
19
20

9
13
15
19
26

9
15
17

16
24
27
30

16
21

25
28

Chip Time

4:09:44.692
4:57:15.934
5:13:50.683
5:39:53.352
5:42:23.116
8:06:03.898
8:45:53.466

3:32:14.426
3:37:15.638
3:46:58.787
4:09:47.989
5:06:15.676

5:12:11.822
5:56:00.396
6:06:24.293

3:28:48.070
3:53:47.562
4:38:42.547
5:20:14.877
7:09:23.330

5:55:52.726
4:14:34.382

4:56:46.670
5:55:54.274

Gun Time

4:09:48.002
4:57:15.934
5:13:53.978
5:39:57.038
5:42:28.266
8:06:03.898
8:45:53.466

3:32:14.853
3:37:16.086
3:47:05.272
4:09:47.989
5:06:17.603

5:12:16.882
5:56:00.396
6:06:24.293

3:28:53.154
3:53:49.456
4:38:42.547
5:20:22.512
7:09:31.212

5:56:00.419
4:14:42.429

4:56:46.670
5:56:00.436
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Silver City Endurance Runs 2013
30K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 70-79 1 F Mary Graeff 385 51 21 8:45:46.901 8:45:53.484

www.ProRaceTiming.com 6/24/2013 Page 3 of 3



Place
OA
12
41

48
38
46
49
17
11
15
34

©

45
10

43
51
44
13
26

22
23

24
33
25
36

19

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Eliot
Donna
Jeffrey
Bart
Jackie
Jeannie
Ronda
Roger
Travis
Nick
Robert
Brian
David
Nancy
Eric
Matthew
Joyce
Mary
Todd
Kendra
Kate
Jonathon
Andy
Evelyn
John
Bryant
Loring
Dan
Sarah
Cody
Danielle

Last Name
Bailey
Braswell
Brownson
Buckendorf
Buckendorf
Buckendorf
Buckendorf
Casch
Casch
Church
Clifford
Davis
Emerson
Emerson
Fredback
Fredback
Gebhardt
Graeff
Graeff
Grant

Haas

Hallin
Johnson
Johnson
Kaeding
Kuechle
Lamb
Lechefsky
Leonhardt
Lind
Marquette

Silver City Endurance Runs 2013
30K
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
304
520
307
309
400
319
323
328
332
335
341
351
352
356
363
365
368
385
386
396
402
403
410
412
416
437
439
448
461
464
465

Place
Div

(&)

WFRPRPFPRARPWRPRPFPUOONMDNMNODNEREO WO

PP NORREPDNNPE

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 70-79
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 20-29

6/24/2013

Place
Gender
12
14
6
30
12
18
19
16
11
14
26
9
7
17
10
8
16
21
28
1
5
5
19
4
4
20
8
21
10
1
2

Gender

TN nnnnsInZ

Chip Time
3:34:49.026
5:42:23.116
3:25:38.097
7:09:23.330
5:17:32.350
6:06:33.946
8:06:03.898
3:53:47.562
3:34:04.470
3:45:13.905
5:06:15.676
3:32:14.426
3:28:48.070
6:06:24.293
3:33:30.600
3:31:55.753
5:55:52.726
8:45:46.901
5:55:54.274
3:35:08.611
4:32:35.010
3:15:57.559
4:09:47.989
4:09:44.692
3:13:59.221
4:12:59.053
4:57:15.934
4:14:34.382
5:12:16.888
2:47:16.249
3:58:42.268

Gun Time

3:34:50.324
5:42:28.266
3:25:42.826
7:09:31.212
5:17:32.350
6:06:33.946
8:06:03.898
3:53:49.456
3:34:04.470
3:45:13.905
5:06:17.603
3:32:14.853
3:28:53.154
6:06:24.293
3:33:37.000
3:32:02.150
5:56:00.419
8:45:53.484
5:56:00.436
3:35:08.611
4:32:35.010
3:16:02.293
4:09:47.989
4:09:48.002
3:13:59.914
4:13:01.175
4:57:15.934
4:14:42.429
5:12:16.888
2:47:16.249
3:58:42.268
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Place
OA
20
21
40
28
27
42

32
16
37
47
14
18
39
29
31
35
30
50

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Annie
John
Deborah
Ben
Emily
Lori
Zeb
Trevor
Dwight
Mark
Tricia
Matt
Dave
Mark
Doug
Nate
Cindy
Dee
Scott
Kim

McDevitt
McDevitt
Mitchell
Moore
Morgan
Neves
Perez
Pincock
Schuh
Seabaugh

Shaughnessy

Shields
Strawn
Streeter
Trees
unger
Van Lith
Warner
Willis
Wood

Silver City Endurance Runs 2013
30K
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
467
472
474
478
480
482
484
489
516
491
495
497
499
500
505
510
511
512
513
514

Place

Div Division
- Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
10 Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
2 Age 50-59
- Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
2 Age 60-69
3  Age 40-49
3  Age 40-49
12 Age 30-39
2 Age 40-49
7 Age 30-39
4  Age 50-59
11 Age 30-39
3  Age 30-39
1 Age50-59
3  Age 50-59
7  Age 40-49

6/24/2013

Place
Gender
3
18
13
22
6
15
3
2
25
15
11
29
13
17
27
23
7
9
24
20

Gender
F

TZNTNZIZIZIZIZINZEIZIZIZZInnnZEnZg

Chip Time
4:02:13.249
4:02:14.479
5:39:53.352
4:34:01.728
4:32:49.022
5:56:00.396
2:57:31.804
2:48:15.149
4:56:46.670
3:46:58.787
5:13:50.683
6:17:58.462
3:37:15.638
3:53:51.763
5:20:14.877
4:35:10.062
4:54:10.191
5:12:11.822
4:38:42.547
8:45:53.466

Gun Time

4:02:16.537
4:02:17.899
5:39:57.038
4:34:09.381
4:32:49.022
5:56:00.396
2:57:33.654
2:48:21.432
4:56:46.670
3:47:05.272
5:13:53.978
6:18:07.960
3:37:16.086
3:54:01.065
5:20:22.512
4:35:19.499
4:54:16.595
5:12:16.882
4:38:42.547
8:45:53.466
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